General information about company

Scrip code 513097

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE386D01027

Name of the company

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: | LIasS | ol (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 23338268 23338268 |60.77 23338268 23338268 | 60.77
Group
(B) Public 6955 15064532 15064532 [39.23 15064532 15064532 | 39.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6971 38402800 38402800 [ 100 38402800 38402800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUT0CCOL {10400 or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(X1ID)
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(10 . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | )" [ Shares | )" hares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.77 23338268
Group
(B) Public 39.23 14072031
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 37410299




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . i .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of l?:rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €1ass of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up lg)nderlymg held _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. epository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity o
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) +(v) | 1957) (vIID) ) Total
held Class eg: | Class 1
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | |, 5528000 5528000 | 14.39 5528000 5528000 |14.39
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 6 17810268 17810268 | 46.38 17810268 17810268 | 46.38
(specity)
(S:;_F;Otal 16 23338268 23338268 | 60.77 23338268 23338268 | 60.77
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 23338268 23338268 60.77 23338268 23338268 | 60.77
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
© Alternate 1 22291 2291 | 0.06 22291 22291 | 0.06
Investment Funds
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total 2 24291 24291 0.06 24291 24291 0.06
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 676 10605562 10605562 | 27.62 10605562 10605562 | 27.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 2931873 2931873 | 7.63 2931873 2931873 |7.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 266 1502806 1502806 | 3.91 1502806 1502806 |3.91
(specify)
(S];‘;’(;T)"tal 6953 15040241 15040241 | 39.16 15040241 15040241 | 39.16
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 6955 15064532 150645321 39.23 15064532 15064532 139.23
(B)2)H(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 6971 38402800 38402800 | 100 38402800 38402800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6971 38402800 38402800 | 100 38402800 38402800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) 0 No. | ottol | o [ of total
@) (VID+(X) As a % of “| Shares -
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.39 5528000
(d) 46.38 17810268
(Sl“)b'TOtal &) 60.77 23338268
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 60.77 23338268
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.06 22291
® 0.01 2000
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 24291
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.62 9617062
(a(ii)) 7.63 2931873
(e) 3.91 1498805
Sub-Total (B) 39.16 14047740
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.23 14072031
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 37410299
Total (A+B+C 100 37410299

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARINDER
SINGH
GHUMMAN

MANIJIT
KAUR

JASPAL
SINGH
DHILLION

TEJINDERJEET
KAUR
GHUMMAN

DEVINDERJEET
SINGH
SANDHU

GURBIR
SANDHU

SUMER
GHUMMAN

PAN (II)

AAAPGO769L

AAGPK4376B

AAJPD6381J

ABJPG6987C

ABIJPS2761E

ABJPS6626A

AHMPG7844D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2994000

176000

4000

616000

101000

323000

2000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2994000

176000

4000

616000

101000

323000

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

N

.8

0.46

0.01

0.26

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2994000

176000

4000

616000

101000

323000

2000

Class eg:y

Total

2994000

176000

4000

616000

101000

323000

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.8

0.46

1.6

0.26

0.84

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.01

0.26

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2994000

176000

4000

616000

101000

323000

2000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANGAD SANDHU

SATINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU

SARITA SANDHU

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AVIPS6029H

ABJPS2763G

ABJPS0310F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

304000

576000

432000

5528000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

304000

576000

432000

5528000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

14.39

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

304000

576000

432000

5528000

Class eg:y

Total

304000

576000

432000

5528000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.79

1.5

1.12

14.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.12

14.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

304000

576000

432000

5528000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMAR
ENGINEERING
COMPANY PVT
LTD

ANGAD
ESTATES PVT
LTD

OD FINANCE
AND
INVESTMENT
PVT LTD

TSL
HOLDINGS
LTD

ULTRA
PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT
PVTLTD

B S SANDHU
AND
ASSOCIATES
PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACAO0214F

AAACAS8041Q

AAACO0299G

AAACT3448E

AAACUO117D

AABCB8936E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1414310

3310000

5046978

5580400

1888180

570400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1414310

3310000

5046978

5580400

1888180

570400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.14

14.53

4.92

1.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

z

Class eg: X

1414310

3310000

5046978

5580400

1888180

570400

Class eg:y

Total

1414310

3310000

5046978

5580400

1888180

570400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

8.62

13.14

14.53

4.92

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.14

14.53

4.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1414310

3310000

5046978

5580400

1888180

570400




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17810268

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

17810268

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17810268

Class eg:y

Total

17810268

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

46.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17810268




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA
CHANDULAL
DHARU

BHAVNA
GOVINDBHAI
DESAI

PREMILABEN
MAHENDRAKUMAR
DHARU

LINCOLN P
COELHO

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AALHS4943P

ABKPDA4860C

ACKPDS5757H

AEGPCI1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525856

487000

428727

400000

1841583

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

525856

487000

428727

400000

1841583

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

1.04

4.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

525856

487000

428727

400000

1841583

Class eg:y

Total

525856

487000

428727

400000

1841583

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

1.27

1.12

1.04

4.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

4.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

525856

487000

428727

400000

1841583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

IEPF

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

139

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

464791

550768

119939

5000

124000

236976

1332

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

464791

550768

119939

5000

124000

236976

1332

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

0.01

0.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

464791

550768

119939

5000

236976

1332

Class eg:y

Total

464791

550768

119939

5000

236976

1332

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.21

1.43

0.31

0.01

0.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.43

0.01

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

461790

549768

119939

5000

124000

236976

1332

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

266

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1502806

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1502806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1378806

Class eg:y

Total

1378806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1498805

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







